CDA November Tournament

Fin

1st-T
1st-T

Rd3

Entry
Amity Ka Kachru & Nadelmann

Ridge Ch Chauhan & Hadar

Entry

Amity Pi Pittinger & Farbman

Hand And Anderson & Pavlovic

WesWat C Boyle & Cook

Hand Rey Reynolds & Thorpe

Glast Hu Hurley & Kale

WesWat H Henderson & Mione

Ridge Ch Chakraborty & Patterson

Amity Bu Burland & Dharani

SeyRid S Suryawanshi & Beddington

LoomisYYi&Lee

Glast Ma Malani & McCarthy

Ridge Yo Young & Landler

Amity Le Lee & Jog

HamdHS A Agarwal & Johnson

Seym Bar Bartlett & Singh

Ridge Kr Krishna & Vaughan

Seym Gja Gjata & Hunnicut

Ridge Ke Keenan & Li

HamdHS A Agarwal & Dalmia

Seym Bra Brangwynne & Katrenya

Glawdb A Agrawal & Humphries

SacHt Fe Ferris & Gonzalez

SacHt Di Diaz & Silvestre

Team
Amity

Ridgefield

Team

Amity

Daniel Hand

Westfield/Watkinso

Daniel Hand

Glastonbury

Westfield/Watkinso

Ridgefield

Amity

Seymour

Loomis Chaffee

Glastonbury

Ridgefield

Amity

Hamden

Seymour

Ridgefield

Seymour

Ridgefield

Hamden

Seymour

Woodbury

Sacred Heart Water

Sacred Heart Water

Win

Win

Ballots

Crosby Varsity Results

W122726 W132828 W3126.527 W-W-W

W122728 W122727 W212728 L-L-L

Pts

160

159.5

152

162.5

162

160.5

160

158.5

156

155.5

154.5

154

146.25

159

156

155.5

155.25

152

151

149.5

148.5

145

141

Rk

21

OpW

133

1.66

1.33

1.66

133

1.66

1.66

2.5

1.66

1.33

133

2.5
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OPt

25.16

25.95

25.3

26.08

25.72

26.3

25.54

26.41

25.08

26.11

25.3

24.47

26.04

26.33

26.08

25.97

26.62

25.97

26.41

26.05

25.18

25.38

26.16

ORk

3.47

2.66

2.5

33

2.38

2.5

2.16

3.58

2.27

2.5

222

2.33

2.44

BV

1.83

Rand

4.5

5.1

8.66

6.92

7.25

8.28

0.51

3.23

6.9

8.2

4.8

0.42

243

Ballots

W 212526
W1328.528

W1226.526

W122525.5
W122727

W212728

W1325525
W 2126255

W 212525

W212728
L422828

W122625.5

W122726 L242827 W
212727

W132827
W1327.526.5

L3225526

W122625 W122928 L

432626

L432427
W312629

W 4125527

W312527 W312728 L
432425

L432525 W1226.526
W122726
L2425245 W132727
W132625

W212526 L422627 W
122525

W312526.5 L432323

L242628 L342626 W
2126.526.5

L342726 W212525 L
242627

W122726 L432525 L
2426526

L3424524 1432728

W3125.526.5 L432526
L342524

W322425 L4324525
L432626.5

L342526 W3124525
L242524

1242624 142245265
W2123.524

L342524 1432324 W
142425

L342423 L342423
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Glast Me Menta & Fiorino Glastonbury 0 152.5 18

SacHt Me Meier & Kulla Sacred Heart Water 0 151 18
Hand Tom Tomocic & Wu Daniel Hand 0 149.5 21
Crsby Ig Igbinewuare & Alma Crosby 0 145 19

1.3

1.66

.33
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25.55

26.36

25.27

2.83

2.72

2.33

2.61

3.49

0.27

1.78

L422526.5 L422524
422521

L142623 L422728
34235235

L342625 L342525
3424524

L4324245 L432424
3224245
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